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Sub Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keen Elle AUS   -14 F 4.28 0.30   1000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke AUS   -14 M 3.88 3.60   891.95 
2   Shearer Lachlan AUS   -14 M 3.50 3.00   804.60 
3   Peebles Ayden AUS   -14 M 4.35 2.48   1000.00 
4   Driscoll Rhys AUS   -14 M 3.13 2.48   719.54 
5   Watson Angus AUS   -14 M 3.55 1.90   816.09 

Open 2 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Grigoropoulos Luke AUS   Op2 M 750   1000.00 
2   Jefferay Mark AUS   Op2 M 480   640.00 
3   Beard Daniel AUS   Op2 M 200   266.67 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 16.00 16.00   1000.00 
2   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 9.20 11.40   712.50 
3   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 7.35 10.60   662.50 
4   Raglus Mike AUS   Jun M 11.80 10.20   737.50 
5   Hogan Harry AUS   Jun M 4.08 8.60   537.50 
6   Humphreys Robbie AUS   Jun M 6.45 6.03   403.12 

Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hicks Macey AUS   -23 F 0.90   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sorraghan Ben AUS   -23 M 8.80 8.70   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Derry Keenan AUS   Ope M 17.50 19.40   1000.00 
2   Rogers Connor AUS   Ope M 15.70 16.60   855.67 
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Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 12.20 11.20   1000.00 
2   Roberts Brett AUS   Sen M 12.20   1000.00 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sorraghan Tim AUS   Mas M 2.98 3.13   1000.00 
2   Wilson Bruce AUS   Mas M 2.00 2.48   792.33 

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hutcheon Bruce AUS   SMa M 6.28 6.70   1000.00 
2   Sullivan Brian AUS   SMa M 6.50 6.38   970.15 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke AUS   -14 M 1000   1000.00 
2   Peebles Ayden AUS   -14 M 610   610.00 
3   Watson Angus AUS   -14 M 590   590.00 
4   Shearer Lachlan AUS   -14 M 500   500.00 
5   Driscoll Rhys AUS   -14 M 470   470.00 

Sub Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keen Elle AUS   -14 F 680   1000.00 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 1910   1000.00 
2   Keen Charlotte AUS   Jun F 840   439.79 
3   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 490   256.54 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 3300   1000.00 
2   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 3030   918.18 
3   Raglus Mike AUS   Jun M 2150   651.52 
4   Hogan Harry AUS   Jun M 1750   530.30 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
5   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 1550   469.70 
6   Humphreys Robbie AUS   Jun M 840   254.55 

Under 23 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hicks Macey AUS   -23 F 360   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sorraghan Ben AUS   -23 M 1950   1000.00 
2   Shearer Harry AUS   -23 M 1000   512.82 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Derry Keenan AUS   Ope M 4750   1000.00 
2   Rogers Connor AUS   Ope M 3700   778.95 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Brett AUS   Sen M 2330   1000.00 
2   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 1710   733.91 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Wilson Bruce AUS   Mas M 360   1000.00 
2   Sorraghan Tim AUS   Mas M 150   416.67 

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sullivan Brian AUS   SMa M 1120   1000.00 
2   Hutcheon Bruce AUS   SMa M 340   303.57 

Junior Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 8.7m   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 17.0m   1000.00 
2   Raglus Mike AUS   Jun M 13.0m   764.71 
3   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 9.1m   535.29 
4   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 8.4m   494.12 
5   Hogan Harry AUS   Jun M 0.00m    

Under 23 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hicks Macey AUS   -23 F 8.2m   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sorraghan Ben AUS   -23 M 16.8m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Derry Keenan AUS   Ope M 23.4m   1000.00 
2   Rogers Connor AUS   Ope M 19.1m   816.24 

Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hicks Macey AUS   -23 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Keen Elle AUS   -14 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke AUS   -14 M 891.95  1000.00    1891.95 
2   Peebles Ayden AUS   -14 M 1000.00  610.00    1610.00 
3   Watson Angus AUS   -14 M 816.09  590.00    1406.09 
4   Shearer Lachlan AUS   -14 M 804.60  500.00    1304.60 
5   Driscoll Rhys AUS   -14 M 719.54  470.00    1189.54 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
2   Keen Charlotte AUS   Jun F 447.14  439.79    886.93 
3   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 590.00  256.54    846.54 
4   Hogan Emily AUS   Jun F 425.71      425.71 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 712.50  918.18  535.29  2165.97 
3   Raglus Mike AUS   Jun M 737.50  651.52  764.71  2153.73 
4   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 662.50  469.70  494.12  1626.32 
5   Hogan Harry AUS   Jun M 537.50  530.30    1067.80 
6   Humphreys Robbie AUS   Jun M 403.12  254.55    657.67 

Under 23 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sorraghan Ben AUS   -23 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Shearer Harry AUS   -23 M   512.82    512.82 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Derry Keenan AUS   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Rogers Connor AUS   Ope M 855.67  778.95  816.24  2450.86 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Roberts Brett AUS   Sen M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 1000.00  733.91    1733.91 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wilson Bruce AUS   Mas M 792.33  1000.00    1792.33 
2   Sorraghan Tim AUS   Mas M 1000.00  416.67    1416.67 

Super Masters Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sullivan Brian AUS   SMa M 970.15  1000.00    1970.15 
2   Hutcheon Bruce AUS   SMa M 1000.00  303.57    1303.57 

Open 2 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jefferay Mark AUS   Op2 M 6.40 6.30   1000.00 
2   Grigoropoulos Luke AUS   Op2 M 3.10 3.00   484.38 
3   Beard Daniel AUS   Op2 M 2.98 2.83   465.62 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 6.90 7.00   1000.00 
2   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 4.13 3.40   590.00 
3   Keen Charlotte AUS   Jun F 3.13 3.00   447.14 
4   Hogan Emily AUS   Jun F 2.98 2.93   425.71 

Open 2 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Jefferay Mark AUS   Op2 M 1000.00  640.00    1640.00 
2   Grigoropoulos Luke AUS   Op2 M 484.38  1000.00    1484.38 
3   Beard Daniel AUS   Op2 M 465.62  266.67    732.29 

Chief Judge
Roberts Peter

Homologator Scorer
Sorraghan Jenni


